
A` A

B C D

B´ C´ D´

  Planta

  Alzado

  Sección A´- A

Sección B´- B

Sección C´-C

Sección D´- D

Sección E´-EE

E´

PLANTA, ALZADO Y SECCIONES

0                 100              200              300 cm

E: 1:10

Escala gráfica

Lucía Mansilla sánchez

30
0

27
0

5

775,46

30
0

60


	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


